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Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
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Industrial Products. Inc Phone: 800.445.5681 - Fax: 800.346.5511
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Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 261033, 3" x 30" Fork Straddle Base Powered Stacker

e 1-year warranty.
e Proven quality: Wesco® manufactured Hydraulic Cylinder.
e Battery and charger included.
e Forks lower to floor on all models.
e 5" Phenolic wheels on front, 4" swivel on rear.
e 110V AC models available.(Special order, NO cancellations or returns.)
e To order add AC to the end of the battery powered stacker part #.
Example:
Battery Powered #261033
110V AC Powered #261033AC
e Meets ANSI B56.10 specifications.
e Power Drive option available.
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Video -

Specifications -

Part Number 261033
Model PESFL-76-30S

Type Straddle Base Fork Model
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Front Wheel

Rear Swivel Caster
Lift Height
Capacity

Width Forks
Length Forks
Base Leg (ID/OD)
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Weight

Made in the USA

(2) 5" Phenolic
(2) 4" Phenolic
76"

1000 Ib

3n

30"

25.5"/32"

32"

92"

48"

465 Ib
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5th Wheel Steering Option

5th Wheel Steering Option

5th Wheel Steering Oplion for easier mobility and
precision steering in confined areas
Available only on 1,500 and 2,000 Ib models.

£" locking polyurethane wheels. Spring loaded
handle. Can be field installed.

Order as separate option under Part # 261099

5th wheel steering option

Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option
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Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

B Optional low profile heaght - 2 1727,
B To order add "LP" to stacker Pan #.
Example: 260052-1LF

Low Profile Outrigger Option
B Awailable only on fixed base, plaform, fork,
hyvedrualic or winch 1000/ Ib., capacity stackers.

B Standard stacker outngger heweht - 5 15727,
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Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option
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